Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.743
Male dies

State: 16/05/2024 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

AS 4055.743 - Male dies

Together with the dies, the stamps allow you to punch round holes with a diameter of 6.6 mm to

21.5 mm in busbars.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Diameter

Material thickness (max.)
Dimensions

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

AS 4055.743

Male dies for punching round holes in busbars.
11T mm

12 mm

Thread: M10

1 pc(s).

0.55 kg

82073010

4028177920859

EC003458

21049240



