Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4055.743 Male dies

State: 16/05/2024 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



AS 4055.743 - Male dies

Together with the dies, the stamps allow you to punch round holes with a diameter of 6.6 mm to 21.5 mm in busbars.

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.743
Product description	Male dies for punching round holes in busbars.
Diameter	11 mm
Material thickness (max.)	12 mm
Dimensions	Thread: M10
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.55 kg
Customs tariff number	82073010
EAN	4028177920859
ETIM 7.0	EC003458
ECLASS 8.0	21049240

© Rittal 2024 2